UITSLAGEN ZATERDAG 25 MEI 2024

BBR/BHR Hout BBR/BHR Alu/Carbon Longbow Recurve Compound
Aspiranten Aspiranten Aspiranten Aspiranten Aspiranten
1 Tamira Corbijn 393
2 Joshua Corbijn 248
3  Lyra 159
Jeugd Jeugd Jeugd Jeugd Jeugd
Quint van der Hoeven 403 1 Hania Hussain 344
Maxim Rousseau 363
Rune Vosters 360
Dames Dames Dames Dames Dames
1 Sonjaden Outer 437 1 Silvia van der Sman 486 1 llonka Weis 397 1 Rian Kuiper 234 1 Brigitte Boerendonk 559
2 Hester Geven 334 2 Carina Kesteloo 456 2 Anny Abarbanel 340 2 Kathleen Pellens 519
3 Anna-Corina Hochstenbach 314 3 Jacobine Hafmans 455 3 Saskia Huibregtse 324 Heren 3 Kim Vromans 468
4 Marinka de Wit 256 4 Joyce van der Sman 446 4  Veronica Westdorp 316 1 Ron Bruurs 507 4 Nathalie de Jonge de Bruijn 437
5 Nathalie de Jonge 243 5 Claudia Hartsuijker 443 5 Elly van Bijnen 300 2 Petervan der Linder 459
6 Catherine Plasmans 191 6 Marianne Noordanus 438 6 Natascha Tiemens 287 3 Kor Kuiper 365 Heren
7  Brigit Peter 430 7 Linda Doornbos 258 1 Bjorn Josten 589
Heren 8 Rosi Burkart 405 8 Yara Impelmans 256 2 Toon Keijsers 583
1 Volker Peter 477 9 Taxus 402 9 Monique Langenbach 123 3 Gunter Verboven 577
2 Twan Verbruggen 437 10 Marry Kanselaar 399 4 Rubinald Jansen 556
3 Eric Segers 435 11 Sabrina van Dijk 365 Heren 5 Jurgen Verboven 553
4 Marco van Houten 424 12 Wilma Romonesco 358 1 Francois Verboven 508 6 Walter Verhoeven 529
5 Vincent deJonge 417 13  Monique Hameleers 358 2 Frans Meijer 459 7 Markvan der Zwet 520
6 Richard den Outer 398 14  Esthella Hoebe 348 3 Wicher Fekken 427 8 Barend van lersel 505
7 Corne Hochstenbach 390 15 Jessica Vermaas 332 4  Twan van de Ven 426 9  William van de Velden 493
8 Dorus van Heugten 370 16 Ria Renet 322 5 Cor Timmermans 423 10  Frits Hoogkamer 472
9 Sander van Grimbergen 364 17 Jolanda Hobeijn 306 6  Martin van der Kroef 420 11  Henrivan Dun 447
10  Marius van Opstal 357 18 llona Baarspul 289 7 Jerry Verhoef 409 12 Jake van Kraaij 391
11  Ziggy Siwinski 324 19 Shemyda Walburg 283 8 Gerrie Smitskamp 376 13 Misja Vos 356
12 Henry Hochstenbach 317 20 Heidi Manders 265 9 Mark de Rijk 370
13 Huub Derix 311 21 Sharanda Bakker 259 10 Dirk Musters 347
14 Rob Plasmans 300 22 Els Heerkens 215 11 Xavier Rousseau 344
15 Nico van der Zanden 294 12 Lars Peters 339
16 Mark Wouters 210 13 Antoon Donkers 338
Heren 14  Erik van Immerzeel 335
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BBR/BHR Alu/Carbon

Rob Noordanus
Willem Meijer
Koen Vosters
Michael Ambosini
Roel Arets

Patrick Flooren
Peter Raymakers
Benjamin Fridl

Jan Eleveld

Jasper van der Hoeven
Wessel Goossens
Paul Huisman

Eric van Ham

Aad Groenenberg
Jo Graus
Ferdinand Verkaart
Raymon Meerloow
Rens Raijmakers
Will  Frankhuisen
Gerard Dekkers
Sjaak Kanselaar
Tom Van Der Veken
Piet Hanse

Paul van Dijk
Patrick Munter
Leo Diepens

Lei Vergoossen
Mike Oudshoorn
Marcel van der Linden
Walter Hobeijn
Henri Daniéls

Paul van den Bold
Mark van der Leest
Bart Corbijn

Ko Renet

Gerwin van Veghel
Henry Sonnemans
Antonie Goossens
Charles Earp

568
559
544
535
520
512
509
506
491
482
479
477
472
466
459
458
458
455
452
450
446
439
436
436
432
432
432
430
416
399
395
394
390
383
378
378
371
366
357

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Longbow

Frans Megens
Gerrie van Werven
Frank Tiemens
Jeremy Christiaan
Ben Geven

Guus Fleuren
Corneille Moison

328
325
306
306
302
282
154

Recurve

Compound
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BBR/BHR Alu/Carbon

Teun Blaas

Jan Koks

Stefan Moors
Patrick Zwaal
Simon Vermaas
Nico Groenenberg
Mattieu Hartsuijker
Floris Venhuizen
Dirk Vermulst
Peter Heijnen
René Sleutel

Joep Schwippert
Govert de Moor

351
348
348
345
343
342
340
310
280
273
256
203
159

Longbow

Recurve

Compound



